2 TONNE

TROLLEY JACK

03461 - TU2LR SPARE PARTS DRAWING

DRAPER)

Helpline: +44 (0) 23 8049 4344 Sales Desk: +44 (0) 23 8049 4333 General Enquiries: +44 (0) 23 8026 6355 internet: drapertools.com email: sales @ drapertools.com

Draper Tools Limited, Hursley Road, Chandler’s Ford, Eastleigh, Hampshire. SO531YF. UK. KCDH0418




2 TONNE

oaad] TROLLEY JACK

03461 - TJ2LR SPARE PARTS LISTING

KEY ol STOCK DESCRIPTION KEY ol STOCK DESCRIPTION
1 YTJ2LR-1 47114 | Saddle 42 YTJ2LR-42 48363 | M5 Screw
2 YTJ2LR-2 47115 | Bracket 43 YTJ2LR-43 48364 | Right Torsional Spring
3 YTJ2LR-3 47118 | Bracket Axle Pin 44 YTJ2LR-44 48365 | Oil Cap
4 YTJ2LR-4 47120 | Check Ring 45 YTJ2LR-45 48366 | Clyinder
5 YTJ2LR-5 47121 | Pitman Shaft 46 YTJ2LR-46 48416 | Pin
6 YTJ2LR-6 47122 | Connecting Bar 47 YTJ2LR-47 48419 | Left Torsional Spring
7 YTJ2LR-7 47125 | Front Axle 48 YTJ2LR-48 48427 | Metal Pad
8 YTJ2LR-8 47128 | Washer 49 YTJ2LR-49 48436 | Pump Body
9 YTJ2LR-9 47130 | Front Wheel 50 YTJ2LR-50 48452 | Collar
10 YTJ2LR-10 47134 | Spring Collar 51 YTJ2LR-51 48539 | O-Ring
1 YTJ2LR-11 47136 |Chassis 52 YTJ2LR-52 48568 | Seal
12 YTJ2LR-12 47137 | Washer 53 YTJ2LR-53 48571 | Pump Core
13 YTJ2LR-13 47145 | Lock Washer 54 YTJ2LR-54 48572 | Pump Core Parts
14 YTJ2LR-14 47404 | M16 Nut 55 YTJ2LR-55 48574 | Ball
15 YTJ2LR-15 47405 | Screw 56 YTJ2LR-56 48584 | Oil Seal
16 YTJ2LR-16 47406 | Castor 57 YTJ2LR-57 48588 | Unloading Valve
17 YTJ2LR-17 47407 | Check Ring 58 YTJ2LR-58 48589 | Ball
18 YTJ2LR-18 47408 | Pin 59 YTJ2LR-59 48596 | Ball
19 YTJ2LR-19 47409 | M10 Screw 60 YTJ2LR-60 48653 | Metal Pad
20 YTJ2LR-20 47410 | Fixed Pin 61 YTJ2LR-61 48655 | High Pressure Screw
21 YTJ2LR-21 47411 | Washer 62 YTJ2LR-62 48660 | Piston Crank
22 YTJ2LR-22 47412 | Lock Washer 63 YTJ2LR-63 48662 | M8x16 Bolt
23 YTJ2LR-23 47413 | M12 Nut 64 YTJ2LR-64 48663 | Pin
24 YTJ2LR-24 47559 | Top Plate 65 YTJ2LR-65 48664 | Pin
25 YTJ2LR-25 47588 | Connection Screw 66 YTJ2LR-66 48665 | M8x60 Bolt
26 YTJ2LR-26 47629 | Lift Arm 67 YTJ2LR-67 48666 | Washer
27 YTJ2LR-27 47631 | Spring 68 YTJ2LR-68 48672 | M8 Nut
28 YTJ2LR-28 47641 | Check Ring 69 YTJ2LR-69 48673 | Pedal Link
29 YTJ2LR-29 47642 | Spacer Sleeve 70 YTJ2LR70 48676 | M8x16 Bolt
30 YTJ2LR-30 47963 | O-Ring 71 YTJ2LR-71 48705 | Foot Pedal
31 YTJ2LR-31 48088 | R-Pin 72 YTJ2LR-72 48729 | Release Screw
32 YTJ2LR-32 48090 | Piston Rod 73 YTJ2LR-73 48730 | Screw
33 YTJ2LR-33 48227 | Spacer Sleeve 74 YTJ2LR-74 48789 | Washer
34 YTJ2LR-34 48284 | Nylon Ring 75 YTJ2LR-75 48792 | Handle Grip
35 YTJ2LR-35 48285 | Collar 76 YTJ2LR-76 48826 |Handle
36 YTJ2LR-36 48292 | Check Ring 77 YTJ2LR-77 48827 | Mandrel
37 YTJ2LR-37 48293 | Screw 78 YTJ2LR-78 48828 |Baaag: wiheot 43, 46, 47)
38 YTJ2LR-38 48295 | O-Ring
39 YTJ2LR-39 48337 | Screw
40 YTJ2LR-40 48360 | Press Spring
41 YTJ2LR-41 48362 | Cone Valve

Helpline: +44 (0) 23 8049 4344 Sales Desk: +44 (0) 23 8049 4333 General Enquiries: +44 (0) 23 8026 6355 intemnet: drapertools.com email: sales @ drapertools.com

Draper Tools Limited, Hursley Road, Chandler’s Ford, Eastleigh, Hampshire. SO531YF. UK. KCDH0418





